www.andersonpower.com - 1 -Anderson Power Products®
®
Sealed Power For Environmental Connections
SPEC Pak®
Marine     |     Wind Power     |     Lighting     |     Transportation     |     Pumps     |     Ground Support
Machine Tool     |     Industrial Automation     |     Motor     |     Solar Power     |     Harsh Environments
www.andersonpower.com- 2 -
10

Operating Temp      -30°C to 100°C (-22°F to 212°F)
IP Rating             IP68
Thread Type           PG
Straight Gland Kit       Right Angle Gland Kit
 Seal                   Claw           Sealing Nut
LOCK NUT FOR PG 21
CABLE GLANDS
Lock Nut
 Wrench Size    Std. Pkg.
APP® P/N Lock Nut (mm)    Size
124G30 36       50
Lock Nut
APP®  APP®  Wire Protection            Thread  Wrench Size
P/N  P/N  Designation  PG Gland Number Cable Range  Thread O. D. Panel Mounting Length Wrench Size Sealing
Right Angle  Straight (4 Characters)  Size  of Holes Wire Outer Dia. mm (in) C1 mm (in) Hole mm (in) C2 mm (in) Lock Nut (mm) Nut (mm)
RPS1P21-16X PS1P21-16X PS01  21  1 16.2 - 10.5 (0.64 - 0.41) 28.3 (1.11) 28.3 - 28.7 (1.11 - 1.13) 12 (0.47) 36 33
RPS1P21-18X PS1P21-18X PS02  21  1 18.5 - 13 (0.73 - 0.51) 28.3 (1.11) 28.3 - 28.7 (1.11 - 1.13) 12 (0.47) 36 33
RPS1P29-22X N/A  PS11  29  1 22 - 16 (0.86 - 0.63) 37 (1.46) 37 - 37.4 (1.46 - 1.47) 12 (0.47) 46 42
RPS1P29-25X N/A  PS12  29  1 25 - 18 (0.98 - 0.71) 37 (1.46) 37 - 37.4 (1.46 - 1.47) 12 (0.47) 46 42
www.andersonpower.com - 7 -
 Seal                   Claw           Sealing Nut
 Wire Protection
 Designation Thread O.D.   Panel Mounting Thread Length Wrench Size APP®

C2
Washer      Body   Seal             Sealing Nut                         Corrugated
F1
STRAIGHT CONDUIT PUSH-IN TYPE - STD PACK 50 / NOT UL LISTED
 Conduit I. D.  Conduit O. D.  Trade Size          Std. Pkg.
APP® P/N mm (in)  mm (in) Conduit Size (mm) Meters (Feet)
NGN - 17B 16.7 (0.66)  21.2 (0.83) 1/2” OD21.2 50 (164)
NGN - 22B 21.2 (0.83)   26.2 (1.03) - - 50 (164)
NGN - 23B 21.7 (0.85)  28.5 (1.12) 3/4” OD28.5 50 (164)
Washer                                 Body              Seal
C1
C2
  Wire Protection                                  Thread  Wrench Size   Wrench Size
APP® P/N APP® P/N Designation PG Gland Number Cable Range    Thread O.D. Panel Mounting  Length  Lock Nut Sealing Nut
Right Angle Straight (4 Characters) Size of Holes Wire Outer Dia.  mm(in) C1 mm (in)  Hole mm (in)  C2 mm (in)  (mm) (mm)
RPS2P21-5X PS2P21-5X PM21 21 2 5.2 - 3.6 (0.20 - 0.14) 28.3 (1.11)  28.3 - 28.7 (1.11 - 1.13) 12.5 (0.49)  36 33
RPS2P21-6X PS2P21-6X PM22 21 2 6.5 - 5.1 (0.26 - 0.20) 28.3 (1.11)  28.3 - 28.7 (1.11 - 1.13) 12.5 (0.49)  36 33
RPS2P21-8X PS2P21-8X PM23 21 2 8.7 - 6.4 (0.34 - 0.25) 28.3 (1.11)  28.3 - 28.7 (1.11 - 1.13) 12.5 (0.49)  36 33
RPS3P21-5X PS3P21-5X PM31 21 3 5.2 - 3.6 (0.20 - 0.14) 28.3 (1.11)  28.3 - 28.7 (1.11 - 1.13) 12.5 (0.49)  36 33
RPS3P21-6X PS3P21-6X PM32 21 3 6.2 - 4.8 (0.24 - 0.19) 28.3 (1.11)  28.3 - 28.7 (1.11 - 1.13) 12.5 (0.49)  36 33
RPS3P21-8X PS3P21-8X PM33 21 3 8.0 - 6.2 (0.31 - 0.24) 28.3 (1.11)  28.3 - 28.7 (1.11 - 1.13) 12.5 (0.49)  36 33
RPS4P21-3X PS4P21-3X PM41 21 4 3.1 - 2.0 (0.12 - 0.08) 28.3 (1.11)  28.3 - 28.7 (1.11 - 1.13) 12.5 (0.49)  36 33
RPS4P21-4X PS4P21-4X PM42 21 4 4.1 - 3.0 (0.16 - 0.12) 28.3 (1.11)  28.3 - 28.7 (1.11 - 1.13) 12.5 (0.49)  36 33
RPS4P21-5X PS4P21-5X PM43 21 4 5.2 - 3.8 (0.20 - 0.15) 28.3 (1.11)  28.3 - 28.7 (1.11 - 1.13) 12.5 (0.49)  36 33
RPS4P21-7X PS4P21-7X PM44 21 4 7.3 - 5.6 (0.29 - 0.22) 28.3 (1.11)  28.3 - 28.7 (1.11 - 1.13) 12.5 (0.49)  36 33
RPS5P21-3X PS5P21-3X PM51 21 5 3.6 - 2.6 (0.14 - 0.10) 28.3 (1.11)  28.3 - 28.7 (1.11 - 1.13) 12.5 (0.49)  36 33
RPS5P21-4X PS5P21-4X PM52 21 5 4.6 - 3.6 (0.18 - 0.14) 28.3 (1.11)  28.3 - 28.7 (1.11 - 1.13) 12.5 (0.49)  36 33
RPS5P21-6X PS5P21-6X PM53 21 5 6.0 - 4.6 (0.24 - 0.18) 28.3 (1.11)  28.3 - 28.7 (1.11 - 1.13) 12.5 (0.49)  36 33
RPS6P21-3X PS6P21-3X PM61 21 6 3.6 - 2.6 (0.14 - 0.10) 28.3 (1.11)  28.3 - 28.7 (1.11 - 1.13) 12.5 (0.49)  36 33
RPS6P21-5X PS6P21-5X PM62 21 6 5.2 - 3.6 (0.20 - 0.14) 28.3 (1.11)  28.3 - 28.7 (1.11 - 1.13) 12.5 (0.49)  36 33
   Wire Protection
   Designation Max. Joint Thread O.D. Panel Mounting Thread Length Wrench Size
APP® P/N   (4 Characters) F1  mm (in) C1 mm (in)  Hole mm (in) C2 mm (in) Lock Nut (mm) APP® Conduit P/N Conduit O. D.
CT1P21-21X   CT02 22.0 (0.87) 28.3 (1.11)  28.3 - 28.7 (1.11 - 1.13) 12 (0.47) 36 NGN - 17B 21.2 (0.83)